

Paso Fino Horse Association, Incorporated

1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2, Frankfort, KY 40601 (859) 689-3700 FAX (859) 689-3702 www.pfha.org

HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM

NOMINATION OF A MEMBER Nominee's Name:		PFHA Member #:			
(If deceased) Date of Death:	Nearest Living Relative's Name & Relationship:				
Address of Nominee or Relative (if	deceased):				
City:	State:	Country:	Zip:		
Phone:	E-Mail Address:				
Nominator's Name:		PFHA Member #:			
Signature:		_			
BIOGRAPHY: Nominee's biography should acco	empany this nomination that lists a	ccomplishments and contrik	outions to the breed. It should		

include PFHA related activities, offices, and honors, civic activities and honors, and other supporting information. Please attached a separate page for this information.

CRITERIA:

- 1. A nominee must be in good standing with the Paso Fino Horse Association and must have been inactive in PFHA sanctioned events for a period of five years or must be age 60 or older as of September 1 of the nominating year.
- 2. If deceased, the nominee must have been in good standing at the time of death.
- 3. Nominee must have invested a minimum of five years, regionally or nationally, in helping to promote the Paso Fino breed. (e.g., National and/or Regional Officer, Delegate, Trainer, Exhibitor, or Committee Chair)
- 4. Biography must accompany nomination that lists accomplishments and contributions to the breed.

NOMINATION OF A HO	<u>ORSE</u>				
Registered Name:				Reg #:	
Sex:	Deceased (Date)/Living:				
Owner's Name:	Address:				
City:	State:		Country:	Zip:	
Phone:	E-Mail Address:				
Nominator's Name:			_ PFHA Member #: _		
Signature:					

BIOGRAPHY

Nomination should be accompanied by a list of horse's eligible show offspring and/or accomplishments in the show ring or competitive trail competition. Also include a narrative on how this horse has influenced the breed in a positive manner as well as any other supporting information. Please attached a separate page for this information.

CRITERIA:

- 1. The horse must be registered with the Paso Fino Horse Association, Inc. and have been inactive in PFHA shows and breeding activities for a period of five years; inactive in competitive trail riding for two years; or must be age 20 or older as of September 1st of the nominating year.
- 2. The horse and recorded owner(s) must be in good standing with the Paso Fino Horse Association, Inc. and if deceased, must have been in good standing at the time of death.
- 3. A horse must meet at least one of the following criteria:
 - a. Must have produced eligible show offspring.
 - b. Demonstrated outstanding prowess in the show ring or in competitive trail competition.
- 4. The horse must have influenced the breed in a positive manner.
- 5. Biography must accompany nomination documenting the accomplishments and contributions to the breed.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR PROCESSING THIS FORM:

- 1. If you wish to nominate a PFHA member or registered Paso Fino horse to the PFHA Hall of Fame, please submit the information above.
- 2. Nominations must be received 30 days prior to the spring Board Meeting.
- 3. Nominations can only be made by a current PFHA member.
- 4. Submit this form to:

Paso Fino Horse Association: 1003 Twilight Trail Suite 2, Frankfort, KY 40601 or email to info@pfha.org